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Supporting Information

Pretenstion (%)
0 10 20 30 40 50

E
le

ct
ri

ca
l R

es
is

ta
nc

e 
(o

hm
)

101

102

103

104

105

1h
3h
5h

Figure S1. Electrical resistance of samples without elongation for various sonication times.
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Figure S2. Repeatability test for 1 h-sonicated CNT-interlayered PDMS.
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Figure S3. SEM images of higher magnification at the point of contact of the CNT film with the 

PDMS sheet
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Figure S4. TEM images of CNTs after sonication for (a) 0h, (b) 1h, (c) 3h, and (d) 5h


